
$305,000 - 29218 Shady Creek Ln #22, Dagsboro
MLS® #DESU2045210 

$305,000
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,930 sqft
Residential on 9 Acres

WOODLANDS OF PEPPER CREEK, Dagsboro, DE

Welcome home to 29218 Shady Creek Lane!
This lightly lived in, one year old town home is
ideal for your full time residence or beach
escape. Upon entering, you'll find beautiful
wood floors, high ceilings and an open floor
plan. A spacious dining room sits at the front
of the home and adjoins the large kitchen with
stainless steel appliances, a full size pantry,
white cabinets and black granite countertops.
The great room has light pouring in from all
sides and flows into a back patio where you'll
find fresh sod and a professional stone
bulkhead. A large master suite is conveniently
located on the first floor with a walk in closet,
linen closet, and spacious bathroom. Up the
hardwood treaded stairs there are 2 bedrooms
and one full bath. An open loft space is perfect
for a home office, extra guest space or a play
area. The neighborhood is situated in
downtown Dagsboro and is walkable to area
shops, restaurants and the long standing
Clayton Theater. Don't miss your chance to
own close to the beach at an affordable price!

Built in 2022

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2045210

Price $305,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,930

Acres 9.22

Year Built 2022

Type Residential

Sub-Type Twin/Semi-Detached

Style Craftsman

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 29218 Shady Creek Ln #22

Area Dagsboro Hundred (31005)

Subdivision WOODLANDS OF PEPPER CREEK

City Dagsboro

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19939

Within City Limits Yes

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Carpet, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Master Bath(s), Recessed
Lighting, Tub Shower, Walk-in Closet(s), Wood Floors

# of Garages 1

Garages Garage - Front Entry, Inside Access, Garage Door Opener

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer - Electric, Microwave, Oven/Range-Gas, Refrigerator,
Stainless Steel Appliances, Disposal

Heating Central

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Gutter System, Stone Retaining Walls, Porch(es), Patio

Foundation Slab



School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed August 16th, 2023

Days on Market 29

Zoning TN

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty
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